
                   

Annual Academic Fee & Charges 
(New Students) 

    (Session 2025-26) 
 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Class Reg. 

Fee 

Stationary Other   

Charges 

Adm. 

Fee 

Tuition  

Fee 

T. 

Fee*12 
Total 

1 Pre. Nursery 500 1000 2000 6000 1800 21600 31100 

2 Nursery 500 1000 2000 6000 2050 24600 34100 

3 L.K.G 500 1000 2000 6000 2100 25200 34700 

4 U.K.G 500 1000 2000 6000 2160 25920 35420 

5 1st 500 0 2000 7000 2260 27120 36620 

6 2nd 500 0 2000 7000 2320 27840 37340 

7 3rd 500 0 2000 7000 2370 28440 37940 

8 4th 500 0 2000 7000 2480 29760 39260 

9 5th 500 0 2000 7000 2530     30360 39860 

10 6th 500 0 2000 8000 2640 31680 42180 

11 7th 500 0 2000 8000 2700 32400 42900 

12 8th 500 0 2000 8000 2750 33000 43500 

13 9th 500 0 2500 9000 2970 35640 47640 

14 10th 500 0 2500 9000 3070 36840 48840 

15 11th (Arts) 500 0 3750 11800 3560  42720 58770 

16 11th (Int Arts) 500 0 3750 11800 3560 42720 58770 

17 11th (Comm) 500 0 3750 11800 3670 44040 60090 

18 11th (Sci) 500 0 3750 11800 3880 46560 62610 

19 12th (Arts) 500 0 3750 11800 3670 44040 60090 

20 12th (Int Arts) 500 0 3750 11800 3670 44040 60090 

21 12th (Comm) 500 0 3750 11800 3780 45360 61410 

22 12th (Sci) 500 0 3750 11800 3990 47880 63930 

 Second Child – 50% Concession in Admission Fee Only . (One Candidate) 

 Third Child – 50% Concession in Admission Fee Only . (Two Candidates) 

 All School Staff (Teaching & Non Teaching) – 50% Concession in Tuition Fee Only. 

 Details of Other Charges:  

 Diary + ID Card+ Examination+ Activity & Worksheets Charge



 

Annual Academic Fee & Charges 
(Old Students) 

    (Session 2025-26) 
 

Sr. 

No. 
Class Stationary Other   

Charges 

Tuition  

Fee 

T. 

Fee*12 
Total 

1 Pre. Nursery 1000 2000 1800 21600 24600 

2 Nursery 1000 2000 2050 24600 27600 

3 L.K.G 1000 2000 2100 25200 28200 

4 U.K.G 1000 2000 2160 25920 28920 

5 1st 0 2000 2260 27120 29120 

6 2nd 0 2000 2320 27840 29840 

7 3rd 0 2000 2370 28440 30440 

8 4th 0 2000 2480 29760 31760 

9 5th 0 2000 2530     30360 32360 

10 6th 0 2000 2640 31680 33680 

11 7th 0 2000 2700 32400 34400 

12 8th 0 2000 2750 33000 35000 

13 9th 0 2500 2970 35640 38140 

14 10th 0 2500 3070 36840 39340 

15 11th (Arts) 0 3750 3560  42720 46470 

16 11th (Int Arts) 0 3750 3560 42720 46470 

17 11th (Comm) 0 3750 3670 44040 47790 

18 11th (Sci) 0 3750 3880 46560 50310 

19 12th (Arts) 0 3750 3670 44040 47790 

20 12th (Int Arts) 0 3750 3670 44040 47790 

21 12th (Comm) 0 3750 3780 45360 49110 

22 12th (Sci) 0 3750 3990 47880 51630 

 


